Progressieklassement 2008-2009

10
1"

13
14

16
17

19

21
22

24
25

27
28
29
30

32

34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

naam

Remy Fernandes
Dymph Rens

Els Notenboom

Ad Notenboom
Gerry Snelders

Jan Snelders

Hans de Kort
Doortje Vos

Ton Sonneveldt

Lia Smeets

Diny Broens

Jo van Hoesel
Judith Doljé

Frans Deelen
Jeanne de Leuw
Ad van Rooy

Mia Cruyssen
Gerry Vermeeren
Ad Eikhout

Arie van Gils

Els Vermelis

Ria de Kort

Ginie van den Berg
Gerrie Remmers
Beppie van Gemert
Jan Rens

Trees Deelen
Annie de Jong

Riet Janssens
Mieke Schijvens
Karin Wildschut

Els Smolders

René Smolders
Hans Kuypers

Koos Korst

René van Hommelen
Wil van Gestel
Jeanne van Kempen
Gert Joosten

Tini van den Ende
Piet van den Ende
Piet van Bezouw
Albert Filippo

Piet Smeets

Els Urlings

Hetty Tukker

Ad Sterenborg

Ine Stoetzer

Wilma Sigmans
Harrie van Lankveld
Gijsbert van Lomwel
Elly de Kock
Hanneke Nooteboom
André van den Berg

punten rang-2009

12,470
12,470
10,125
10,125
8,760
8,760
6,825
6,825
4,550
4,160
3,430
3,430
3,185
3,120
3,120
3,010
3,000
3,000
2,400
2,400
2,380
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2,040
1,275
1,020
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0,810
0,780
0,780
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-1,640
-1,940
-1,940

rang-2008

rang-2007

verschil

21,5
21,5
13,5
13,5

12

1,5
1,5

factor

0,58
0,58
0,75
0,75
0,73
0,73
0,65
0,65
0,91
0,52
0,49
0,49
0,91
0,48
0,48
0,86

0,6

0,6

0,8

0,8
0,68
0,94
0,94
0,52
0,59
0,59
0,51
0,85
0,51
0,54
0,54
0,78
0,78
0,88
0,88
0,55
0,57
0,55
0,92
0,71
0,71
0,99

0,61
0,57
0,92
0,99
0,61

0,98
0,82

0,97
0,97
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1999
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naam

Theo Beekman
Tineke Boomsma
Toos van Gool
Wim Westgeest
Frank van Abeelen
Wil van Gils

Loes Westgeest
Hans Nachtweh
Bert van Brakel

Buiten mededinging

René den Boer

Tine Brabers
Marleen Vermeer
Frits van Tilborg

Jan Hendrickx

Rietje van den Broek
Bernadet van Hommelen
Hannie Bruinsma
Carine Langeweg
Ton Merks

Peter de Visser

Miel Ruymbeke

Bert Sigmans

Riny Jansen

Cees Jansen

Han Wolf

Petronella Koevoets
Harrie Dankers
Maria Jansen

Jac Voeten

Ingrid Stokman

Anja van Gestel

Ria Dankers
Francien de Jongh
Rob Habraken

Harry van Hoenselaar
Rob van den Ende
Ton Vermelis

Mayke Copray

Corry van Doorn
Leny Ackermans

Arn Sijberden
Helmus van Broekhoven
Corrie van Esch
Mary Maas

punten rang-2009

-2,670 14
-2,670 14
-3,450 36
-4,500 15
-4,750 10
-4,750 10
-4,760 28
-5,040 35
-8,300 27
9,890 7
7,600 15
7,600 15
7,130 34
5,100 12
5,040 33
5,040 33
3,975 40
3,975 40
2,640 29
2,640 29
2,325 5
2,325 5
1,850 19
1,850 19
0 2
-0,700 31
-0,700 31
-1,640 20
-2,790 34
-3,120 26
-3,120 26
-3,200 Y|
-3,200 41
-3,685 32
-3,685 32
-3,685 32
-4,500 15
-4,800 9
-4,800 9
-7,560 25
-8,300 27
-8,800 22
-8,800 22
-11,060 35

rang-2008
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5

5
32
28
17
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24
24
38
15
37
37
47
47
34
34

26
26

30
30
18
38
22
22
36
36
33
33
33
10

16
17
12
12
21

rang-2007
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18
30
10
9
9
10
29
0

23
26
26
53
21
45
45
48
48
32
32

17
17

35
35
14
21
19
19
39
39
20
20
20
31
13
13
22
16
15
15
40

verschil

11,5
10
10

11,5

factor

0,89
0,89
0,69

0,9
0,95
0,95
0,68
0,72
0,83

0,86
0,76
0,76
0,62
0,85
0,63
0,63
0,53
0,53
0,66
0,66
0,93
0,93
0,74
0,74
0,98

0,7

0,7
0,82
0,62
0,78
0,78
0,64
0,64
0,67
0,67
0,67

0,9
0,96
0,96
0,84
0,83
0,88
0,88
0,79
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2008
2008
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